

*GR (I) 254 of 2023
CIS 254 of 2023
Order No- 08 Dated 17.08.2024*

Today is fixed for Evidence of CSW-1.

Sole accused person on C/B is present by filing Hazira

Ld. APP and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.

No Witness is present.

No S/R is received.

Issue summon upon CSW-1

Fix 08.11.2024 for evidence of CSW-1.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*